Appetisers

Spring Rolls Vegetable and chicken spring rolls served
with a sweet chilli dipping sauce

Crab and Corn Soup

Asparagus Soup with chicken and mushroom

Soto Ayam chicken, cabbage and egg soup with rice noodle

Fuyung Hay crab meat mixed with scrambled egg in
sweet and sour sauce

Hawaiian Chicken Salad poached chicken pineapple
and mayonnaise

Fish Ball Soup

Mie Sayur Kuah

Guacamole with crackers

20,000

22,000

22,000

20,000

30,000

22,000

25,000

20,000

20,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Continental Dishes

Pork Schnitzel with fries & coleslaw or vegetables

Chicken Schnitzel with fries & coleslaw or vegetables

Chicken Parmigiana pan fried chicken breast topped with
ham napolatino sauce & mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cordon Bleu served with fries & coleslaw or vegetables

Beer Battered Fish and Chips served with salad, lemon
& mayonnaise

Salt, Pepper and Chilli Squid with fried rice noodle

Spaghetti Marinara fresh seafood cooked in
rich marinara sauce topped with parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Carbonara bacon, mushroom, garlic in
parmesan cheese cream sauce

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000



Continental Dishes

Spaghetti Sicilia bacon, chicken, chilli, mushroom, shallots
and olives in rich neapolitan sauce

Beef Stroganoff sliced beef in a mushroom white wine
and cream sauce served with rice and vegetables

Pan Fried Chicken with Garlic Mushroom White Wine Sauce
served with rice, vegetable or salad

Grilled Steak in a Garlic Prawn Sauce served with
mashed potatoes or chips, coleslaw or vegetables

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000



Pizza

Liberty Pizza chicken, salami, egg & olives pizza

Tulamben Pizza bacon & banana pizza

Marinara Pizza shrimp, calamari, fish pizza

Seraya Pizza Shrimp, tomato & pineapple pizza

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Indonesian Dishes

Nasi Goreng traditional Indonesian fried rice dish with

Chicken, pork, vegetables, spices & fried egg 30,000
Nasi Campor (Champor) Mixed rice dish with satay,

tofu, fish, chicken or pork, nuts & sambal 35,000
Mie Goreng Fried rice noodle with chicken, pork,

vegetables, spices & fried egg. 25,000
Fried Calamari in Garlic Butter Sauce served with

Steamed rice. 50,000
Grilled Prawns served with rice & salad 50,000
Grilled Fish served with rice & salad 45,000
Pork in Sweet Sauce served with steamed rice. 40,000
Fried Chicken in Balinese Sauce served with steamed rice 40,000
Kang Kung Cha served with steamed rice. 25,000
Cap Cay (Chap Chay) mixed fried vegetables in special sauce with

chicken / pork/ beef served with steamed rice. 30,000

Cap Cay (Chap Chay) Seafood mixed fried vegetables in special sauce

with seafood served with steamed rice.

35,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Indonesian Dishes

Chicken Curry served with steamed rice. 40,000
Fish Curry served with steamed rice. 45,000
Beef Rendang Balinese spiced beef stew served on steamed rice. 50,000

Pork or Chicken or Beef Satay served on steamed rice,
accompanied by peanut sauce, and tomato and cucumber salad. 40,000

Sandwiches (Toasted)

Tomato and Cheese served with French fries, fresh potato salad
or coleslaw 25,000

Ham, Tomato and Pineapple served with French fries,
fresh potato salad or coleslaw 30,000

Chicken, Ham and Tomato served with French fries,
fresh potato salad or coleslaw 35,000

Club Sandwich with ham, bacon, chicken, egg, tomato
Onion served with French fries, fresh potato salad or coleslaw 40,000

Steak Sandwich (tomato, pineapple, lettuce, grilled onion,
fried egg ) served with french fries & coleslaw 50,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Desserts

Coconut Caramel served with fresh fruit frappe 25,000

Black Rice Pudding topped with roasted coconut milk

and grilled banana 20,000

Lemon Grass Panna-Cotta with a pineapple
and palm sugar syrup 25,000

Liberty Sundae a liberty specialty, ice cream, banana,
caramel, toasted coconut 30,000

Pisang Goreng deep fried banana served
with ice cream 30,000

Banana or Pineapple Pancake
drizzled with honey 25,000

Fresh Fruit Salad served with honeyed yoghurt 25,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Beer (Bintang)

Large
Small

Mineral Water

Large
Small

Soft drink

Soda water
Fanta
Sprite

Coke

Diet Coke
Green Sand

Juice

Orange, Lemon
Banana, Papaya
Pineapple, Apple.
Tomato.

Mango, Avocado.
Mixed Fruit.

Banana Milk Shake.
Papaya Milk shake.

Drinks

30,000
20,000

7,000
5,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



Lassy

Banana or Pineapple
Mango or Mixed fruit

Hot Drink.

Coffee, Tea,Nescafe
Coffee Milk or Tea Milk.
Nescafe Milk

Honey Ginger, Ginger Tea

Cappuccino

Drinks

15,000
17,000

6,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000

Alcoholic Beverages

Arak
Arak Honey Lemon
Arak attack

Hatten Wines

Rose' (per Bottle)
Aga Red (per Bottle)
Aga White (per Bottle)
Rose (per Glass)
Aga Red (per Glass)
Aga White (per Glass)

10,000
15,000
20,000

170,000
180,000
180,000
35,000
40,000
40,000

10% Gov't tax applies to all meals



