

## **Appetisers**

<b>Spring Rolls</b> Vegetable and chicken spring rolls served with a sweet chilli dipping sauce	20,000
Crab and Corn Soup	22,000
Asparagus Soup with chicken and mushroom	22,000
Soto Ayam chicken, cabbage and egg soup with rice noodle	20,000
<b>Fuyung Hay</b> crab meat mixed with scrambled egg in sweet and sour sauce	30,000
Hawaiian Chicken Salad poached chicken pineapple and mayonnaise	22,000
Fish Ball Soup	25,000
Mie Sayur Kuah	20,000
Guacamole with crackers	20,000



### **Continental Dishes**

Pork Schnitzel with fries & coleslaw or vegetables		
Chicken Schnitzel with fries & coleslaw or vegetables	50,000	
<b>Chicken Parmigiana</b> pan fried chicken breast topped with ham napolatino sauce & mozzarella cheese	50,000	
Chicken Cordon Bleu served with fries & coleslaw or vegetables	50,000	
<b>Beer Battered Fish and Chips</b> served with salad, lemon & mayonnaise	50,000	
Salt, Pepper and Chilli Squid with fried rice noodle	50,000	
<b>Spaghetti Marinara</b> fresh seafood cooked in rich marinara sauce topped with parmesan cheese	50,000	
<b>Spaghetti Carbonara</b> bacon, mushroom, garlic in parmesan cheese cream sauce	50,000	



### **Continental Dishes**

 <b>Sicilia</b> bacon, chicken, chilli, mushroom, shallots n rich neapolitan sauce	50,000
<b>ganoff</b> sliced beef in a mushroom white wine sauce served with rice and vegetables	50,000
 Chicken with Garlic Mushroom White Wine Sauce rice, vegetable or salad	50,000
 eak in a Garlic Prawn Sauce served with tatoes or chips, coleslaw or vegetables	50,000



### Pizza

Liberty Pizza chicken, salami, egg & olives pizza	50,000
Tulamben Pizza bacon & banana pizza	50,000
<b>Marinara Pizza</b> shrimp, calamari, fish pizza	50,000
Seraya Pizza Shrimp, tomato & pineapple pizza	50,000



### **Indonesian Dishes**

<b>Nasi Goreng</b> traditional Indonesian fried rice dish with Chicken, pork, vegetables, spices & fried egg	30,000
Nasi Campor (Champor) Mixed rice dish with satay, tofu, fish, chicken or pork, nuts & sambal	35,000
<b>Mie Goreng</b> Fried rice noodle with chicken, pork, vegetables, spices & fried egg.	25,000
Fried Calamari in Garlic Butter Sauce served with Steamed rice.	50,000
Grilled Prawns served with rice & salad	50,000
Grilled Fish served with rice & salad	45,000
Pork in Sweet Sauce served with steamed rice.	40,000
Fried Chicken in Balinese Sauce served with steamed rice	40,000
Kang Kung Cha served with steamed rice.	25,000
<b>Cap Cay (</b> <i>Chap Chay</i> <b>)</b> mixed fried vegetables in special sauce with chicken / pork/ beef served with steamed rice.	30,000
<b>Cap Cay (Chap Chay) Seafood</b> mixed fried vegetables in special sauce with seafood served with steamed rice.	e 35,000



### **Indonesian Dishes**

Chicken Curry served with steamed rice.	40,000
Fish Curry served with steamed rice.	45,000
Beef Rendang Balinese spiced beef stew served on steamed rice.	50,000
<b>Pork or Chicken or Beef Satay</b> served on steamed rice, accompanied by peanut sauce, and tomato and cucumber salad.	40,000

# Sandwiches (Toasted)

<b>Tomato and Cheese</b> served with French fries, fresh potato salad or coleslaw	25,000
Ham, Tomato and Pineapple served with French fries, fresh potato salad or coleslaw	30,000
<b>Chicken, Ham and Tomato</b> served with French fries, fresh potato salad or coleslaw	35,000
<b>Club Sandwich</b> with ham, bacon, chicken, egg, tomato Onion served with French fries, fresh potato salad or coleslaw	40,000
<b>Steak Sandwich (</b> tomato, pineapple, lettuce, grilled onion, fried egg ) served with french fries & coleslaw	50,000



#### Desserts

Coconut Caramel served with fresh fruit frappe	
<b>Black Rice Pudding</b> topped with roasted coconut milk and grilled banana	20,000
Lemon Grass Panna-Cotta with a pineapple and palm sugar syrup	25,000
<b>Liberty Sundae</b> a liberty specialty, ice cream, banana, caramel, toasted coconut	30,000
<b>Pisang Goreng</b> deep fried banana served with ice cream	30,000
Banana or Pineapple Pancake drizzled with honey	25,000
Fresh Fruit Salad served with honeyed yoghurt	25,000



## Drinks

Beer (Bintang)	
Large	30,000
Small	20,000
Mineral Water	
Large	7,000
Small	5,000
Soft drink	
Soda water	10,000
Fanta	10,000
Sprite	10,000
Coke	10,000
Diet Coke	10,000
Green Sand	10,000
Juice	
Orange, Lemon	10,000
Banana, Papaya	10,000
Pineapple, Apple.	10,000
Tomato.	10,000
Mango, Avocado.	12,000
Mixed Fruit.	12,000
Banana Milk Shake.	12,000
Papaya Milk shake.	12,000



### Drinks

Lassy	
Banana or Pineapple	15,000
Mango or Mixed fruit	17,000
Hot Drink.	
Coffee, Tea, Nescafe	6,000
Coffee Milk or Tea Milk.	7,000
Nescafe Milk	7,000

	,
Honey Ginger, Ginger Tea	7,000
Cappuccino	7,000

## **Alcoholic Beverages**

Arak Arak Honey Arak attack	Lemon	10,000 15,000 20,000
Hatten	Wines	
Rose'	(per Bottle)	170,000
Aga Red	(per Bottle)	180,000
Aga White	(per Bottle)	180,000
Rose	(per Glass)	35,000
Aga Red	(per Glass)	40,000
Aga White	(per Glass)	40,000